
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Nebraska  286 280 277 843 -21
2  Ohio State 286 288 276 850 -14
3  Denver 287 287 280 854 -10
4  Kansas 294 286 279 859 -5
5  Rutgers 293 288 280 861 -3

T6  UNLV 296 283 283 862 -2
T6  Oklahoma 294 293 275 862 -2
T6  Minnesota, U. of 296 280 286 862 -2
9  College of Charleston 291 289 288 868 +4
10  Penn State 291 293 287 871 +7
11  Kansas State 296 291 286 873 +9
12  Iowa 293 298 288 879 +15
13  Missouri 298 294 297 889 +25
14  Wisconsin 300 302 291 893 +29

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Alyson Bean  Denver 69  73  65  207  -9 
T1    Caley McGinty  Ohio State 70  70  67  207  -9 
T3    Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State 70  71  67  208  -8 
T3    Jordan Rothman  Kansas 69  72  67  208  -8 
5    Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  71  69  69  209  -7 
6    Mariana Mesones  Minnesota, U. of 73  67  70  210  -6 
7    Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of 71  69  71  211  -5 
T8    Leigha Devine  Rutgers 73  71  68  212  -4 
T8    Veronica Joels  UNLV 70  71  71  212  -4 
T8    Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  71  71  70  212  -4 
T11    Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston 71  73  69  213  -3 
T11    Nina Lang  Oklahoma 73  71  69  213  -3 
T11    Maeve Rossi  Rutgers 72  68  73  213  -3 
T11    Noa van Beek  Kansas State 70  71  72  213  -3 
T11    Kaylee Vesely  Oklahoma 74  71  68  213  -3 
T11    Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  70  71  72  213  -3 

T17    MathildeDelavallade  Penn State 71  73  70  214  -2 

T17    Anna Zanusso  Denver 71  72  71  214  -2 
19    Savannah Barber *  Oklahoma 72  74  69  215  -1 
T20    Jillian Bourdage *  Ohio State 74  74  68  216  E 
T20    Lauren Clark  Kansas 76  72  68  216  E 
T20    Madison Dabagia  Iowa 72  73  71  216  E 
T20    Lauren Peter  Ohio State 75  74  67  216  E 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Nebraska  286  280  277       843  -21 
T1  T2  2   Ohio State 286  288  276       850  -14 
3  T2  3   Denver 287  287  280       854  -10 

T8  T6  4   Kansas 294  286  279       859  -5 
T6  8  5   Rutgers 293  288  280       861  -3 

T10  5  T6   UNLV 296  283  283       862  -2 
T8  T10  T6   Oklahoma 294  293  275       862  -2 

T10  4  T6   Minnesota, U. of 296  280  286       862  -2 
T4  T6  9   College of Charleston 291  289  288       868  +4 
T4  9  10   Penn State 291  293  287       871  +7 

T10  T10  11   Kansas State 296  291  286       873  +9 
T6  12  12   Iowa 293  298  288       879  +15 
13  13  13   Missouri 298  294  297       889  +25 
14  14  14   Wisconsin 300  302  291       893  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T11 T1   Alyson Bean  Denver  69   73  65       207  -9   
T1 T1   Caley McGinty  Ohio State  70   70  67       207  -9   
T6 T3   Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State  70   71  67       208  -8   
T6 T3   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  69   72  67       208  -8   
T1 5   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  71   69  69       209  -7   
T1 6   Mariana Mesones  Minnesota, U. of  73   67  70       210  -6   
T1 7   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  71   69  71       211  -5   
T16 T8   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  73   71  68       212  -4   
T6 T8   Veronica Joels  UNLV  70   71  71       212  -4   
T11 T8   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  71   71  70       212  -4   
T16 T11   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  73   71  69       213  -3   
T1 T11   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  72   68  73       213  -3   
T6 T11   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  70   71  72       213  -3   
T22 T11   Kaylee Vesely  Oklahoma  74   71  68       213  -3   
T16 T11   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  71   73  69       213  -3   
T6 T11   Noa van Beek  Kansas State  70   71  72       213  -3   
T14 T17   Anna Zanusso  Denver  71   72  71       214  -2   
T16 T17   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  71   73  70       214  -2   
T26 19   Savannah Barber *  Oklahoma  72   74  69       215  -1   
T22 T20   Madison Dabagia  Iowa  72   73  71       216  E   
T40 T20   Lauren Clark  Kansas  76   72  68       216  E   
T45 T20   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  75   74  67       216  E   
T50 T20   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  76   74  66       216  E   
T40 T20   Jillian Bourdage *  Ohio State  74   74  68       216  E   
T14 T25   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  74   69  74       217  +1   
T26 T25   Adrian Anderson *  College of Charleston  73   73  71       217  +1   
T16 T25   Johanna Ebner  Kansas  73   71  73       217  +1   
T11 T25   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  70   72  75       217  +1   
T26 T29   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  77   69  72       218  +2   
T34 T29   Riley Lewis  Iowa  75   72  71       218  +2   
T34 T29   Emily Staples  Missouri  74   73  71       218  +2   
T22 T29   Sarah Willis  Penn State  71   74  73       218  +2   
T26 T33   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  75   71  73       219  +3   
T34 T33   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  75   72  72       219  +3   
T59 T33   Nicole Ewing  Rutgers  73   78  68       219  +3   
T34 T33   Thienna Huynh  UNLV  74   73  72       219  +3   
T34 T33   McKenzi Hall  UNLV  77   70  72       219  +3   
T59 T33   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  75   76  68       219  +3   
T26 T39   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  75   71  74       220  +4   
T50 T39   Manon Donche-Gay  Kansas State  76   74  70       220  +4   
T65 T39   Raychel Nelke  Oklahoma  74   78  68       220  +4   
T22 T39   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  74   71  75       220  +4   
T26 T39   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  74   72  74       220  +4   
T40 T44   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  73   75  73       221  +5   

T26 T44   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  73   73  75       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T44   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  76   75  70       221  +5   
T50 T44   Othilie Lied  College of Charleston  79   71  71       221  +5   
T40 T44   Kate Bibby  Missouri  73   75  73       221  +5   
T26 T49   Melanie Walker  Missouri  74   72  76       222  +6   
T45 T49   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota, U. of  77   72  73       222  +6   
T59 T49   Taylor Waller  Penn State  76   75  71       222  +6   
T16 T49   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  71   73  78       222  +6   
T45 T49   Toa Yokoyama  UNLV  80   69  73       222  +6   
T34 T49   Esme Hamilton  Kansas  76   71  75       222  +6   
T50 T49   Paula Miranda  Iowa  74   76  72       222  +6   
T50 T49   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  73   77  72       222  +6   
T50 T49   Emma Bryant  Denver  79   71  72       222  +6   
T50 T58   Smith Knaffle  College of Charleston  77   73  73       223  +7   
T45 T58   Shannyn Vogler  Iowa  72   77  74       223  +7   
T65 T58   Abby Glynn  Kansas  78   74  71       223  +7   
T40 T58   Michelle Cox *  Penn State  73   75  75       223  +7   
T50 T62   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  73   77  74       224  +8   
T69 T62   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  75   78  71       224  +8   
T50 T62   Mary Kathryn Talledo *  College of Charleston  76   74  74       224  +8   
T45 65   Jordan Amelon *  Iowa  73   76  76       225  +9   
T59 T66   Faith Choi  Ohio State  76   75  75       226  +10   
T69 T66   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  75   78  73       226  +10   
T69 T68   Gia Feliciano  Wisconsin  75   78  74       227  +11   
76 T68   Emily Hun  Oklahoma  81   76  70       227  +11   

T59 70   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  74   77  77       228  +12   
T65 T71   Gabriela McNelly  Kansas State  78   74  77       229  +13   
T72 T71   Carly Carter *  Wisconsin  75   80  74       229  +13   
T65 T73   Addie Dobson  Missouri  77   75  78       230  +14   
77 T73   Alexia Siehl  Wisconsin  78   80  72       230  +14   

T72 T73   Andrea Velez *  Nebraska  76   79  75       230  +14   
75 76   Anna Shultse *  Kansas  79   77  75       231  +15   

T72 77   Sophia Yoemans  Missouri  81   74  77       232  +16   
78 T78   Kaitlyn Hanna  Iowa  78   81  77       236  +20   
79 T78   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  78   82  76       236  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Nebraska 286 280 277 843

5 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 71 69 69 209

T8 Miu Takahashi (2) 71 71 70 212

T11 Megan Whittaker (3) 70 71 72 213

T20 Michaela Vavrova (5) 76 74 66 216

T25 Lindsey Thiele (4) 74 69 74 217

2 Ohio State 286 288 276 850

T1 Caley McGinty (1) 70 70 67 207

T3 Kary Hollenbaugh (2) 70 71 67 208

T20 Lauren Peter (3) 75 74 67 216

T49 Aneka Seumanutafa (4) 71 73 78 222

T66 Faith Choi (5) 76 75 75 226

3 Denver 287 287 280 854

T1 Alyson Bean (2) 69 73 65 207

T17 Anna Zanusso (1) 71 72 71 214

T39 Anna Cathrine Krekling (3) 74 71 75 220

T49 Clara Gestsdottir (4) 73 77 72 222

T49 Emma Bryant (5) 79 71 72 222

4 Kansas 294 286 279 859

T3 Jordan Rothman (2) 69 72 67 208

T20 Lauren Clark (5) 76 72 68 216

T25 Johanna Ebner (1) 73 71 73 217

T49 Esme Hamilton (3) 76 71 75 222

T58 Abby Glynn (4) 78 74 71 223

5 Rutgers 293 288 280 861

T8 Leigha Devine (1) 73 71 68 212

T11 Maeve Rossi (3) 72 68 73 213

T33 Nicole Ewing (5) 73 78 68 219

T39 Rikke Nordvik (2) 75 71 74 220

T62 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 75 78 71 224

T6 UNLV 296 283 283 862

T8 Veronica Joels (1) 70 71 71 212

T33 Nicole Lorup (2) 75 76 68 219

T33 Thienna Huynh (4) 74 73 72 219

T33 McKenzi Hall (5) 77 70 72 219

T49 Toa Yokoyama (3) 80 69 73 222

T6 Oklahoma 294 293 275 862

T11 Kaylee Vesely (1) 74 71 68 213

T11 Nina Lang (2) 73 71 69 213

T39 Raychel Nelke (4) 74 78 68 220

T44 Mikhaela Fortuna (3) 73 75 73 221

T68 Emily Hun (5) 81 76 70 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Minnesota, U. of 296 280 286 862

6 Mariana Mesones (1) 73 67 70 210

7 Emma Carpenter (3) 71 69 71 211

T33 Grace Curran (4) 75 72 72 219

T49 Isabella McCauley (2) 77 72 73 222

T78 Leah Herzog (5) 78 82 76 236

9 College of Charleston 291 289 288 868

T11 Viktoria Hund (2) 71 73 69 213

T25 Emma Schimpf (1) 70 72 75 217

T44 Emily Dunlap (4) 73 73 75 221

T44 Othilie Lied (5) 79 71 71 221

T58 Smith Knaffle (3) 77 73 73 223

10 Penn State 291 293 287 871

T17 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 71 73 70 214

T29 Sarah Willis (2) 71 74 73 218

T33 Isha Dhruva (4) 75 71 73 219

T49 Taylor Waller (3) 76 75 71 222

70 Drew Nienhaus (5) 74 77 77 228

11 Kansas State 296 291 286 873

T11 Noa van Beek (5) 70 71 72 213

T39 Manon Donche-Gay (1) 76 74 70 220

T39 Haley Vargas (2) 74 72 74 220

T44 Napua Glossner (3) 76 75 70 221

T71 Gabriela McNelly (4) 78 74 77 229

12 Iowa 293 298 288 879

T20 Madison Dabagia (1) 72 73 71 216

T29 Riley Lewis (2) 75 72 71 218

T49 Paula Miranda (4) 74 76 72 222

T58 Shannyn Vogler (3) 72 77 74 223

T78 Kaitlyn Hanna (5) 78 81 77 236

13 Missouri 298 294 297 889

T29 Emily Staples (3) 74 73 71 218

T44 Kate Bibby (5) 73 75 73 221

T49 Melanie Walker (2) 74 72 76 222

T73 Addie Dobson (4) 77 75 78 230

77 Sophia Yoemans (1) 81 74 77 232

14 Wisconsin 300 302 291 893

T29 Vanessa Ho (2) 77 69 72 218

T62 Emily Lauterbach (1) 73 77 74 224

T66 Chloe Chan (4) 75 78 73 226

T68 Gia Feliciano (3) 75 78 74 227

T73 Alexia Siehl (5) 78 80 72 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

19 Savannah Barber (Oklahoma) 72 74 69 215

T20 Jillian Bourdage (Ohio State) 74 74 68 216

T25 Adrian Anderson (College of Charleston) 73 73 71 217

T58 Michelle Cox (Penn State) 73 75 75 223

T62 Mary Kathryn Talledo (College of Charleston) 76 74 74 224

65 Jordan Amelon (Iowa) 73 76 76 225

T71 Carly Carter (Wisconsin) 75 80 74 229

T73 Andrea Velez (Nebraska ) 76 79 75 230

76 Anna Shultse (Kansas) 79 77 75 231
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Dunlap Charleston 2.83 -2 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 2.83 -2 
J. Amelon Iowa 2.83 -2 
M. Dabagia Iowa 2.92 -1 
E. Bryant Denver 2.92 -1 
J. Bourdage Ohio St 2.92 -1 
M. Hall UNLV 2.92 -1 
M. Vavrova Nebraska 2.92 -1 
L. Thiele Nebraska 2.92 -1 
A. Bean Denver 2.92 -1 
M. Rossi Rutgers 3.00 E 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 3.00 E 
M. Delavallade Penn State 3.00 E 
O. Lied Charleston 3.00 E 
N. Glossner K-State 3.00 E 
L. Devine Rutgers 3.00 E 
K. Vesely Oklahoma 3.00 E 
L. Rossettin Rutgers 3.00 E 
N. Lang Oklahoma 3.00 E 
F. Choi Ohio St 3.00 E 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 3.00 E 
V. Ho Wisconsin 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. McGinty Ohio St 3.77 -7 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 3.83 -5 
V. Joels UNLV 3.83 -5 
N. Lang Oklahoma 3.83 -5 
J. Rothman Kansas 3.83 -5 
S. Barber Oklahoma 3.87 -4 
K. Strand Nebraska 3.87 -4 
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 3.87 -4 
M. Mesones Minnesota 3.90 -3 
L. Peter Ohio St 3.90 -3 
S. Willis Penn State 3.90 -3 
A. Bean Denver 3.90 -3 
V. Hund Charleston 3.93 -2 
J. Ebner Kansas 3.93 -2 
E. Schimpf Charleston 3.93 -2 
E. Hamilton Kansas 3.93 -2 
L. Clark Kansas 3.97 -1 
J. Bourdage Ohio St 3.97 -1 
R. Nordvik Rutgers 3.97 -1 
G. Curran Minnesota 3.97 -1 
M. Rossi Rutgers 3.97 -1 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Mesones Minnesota 4.42 -7 
N. van Beek K-State 4.50 -6 
C. McGinty Ohio St 4.58 -5 
A. Bean Denver 4.58 -5 
J. Rothman Kansas 4.58 -5 
R. Lewis Iowa 4.67 -4 
I. Dhruva Penn State 4.67 -4 
K. Vesely Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.67 -4 
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 4.67 -4 
K. Strand Nebraska 4.67 -4 
M. Vavrova Nebraska 4.75 -3 
R. Nelke Oklahoma 4.75 -3 
S. Vogler Iowa 4.75 -3 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 4.75 -3 
V. Hund Charleston 4.83 -2 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 4.83 -2 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.83 -2 
M. Delavallade Penn State 4.83 -2 
H. Vargas K-State 4.83 -2 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.83 -2 
A. Krekling Denver 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
K. Vesely Oklahoma 1
M. Vavrova Nebraska 1
A. Shultse Kansas 1
L. Clark Kansas 1
A. Dobson Missouri 1
T. Huynh UNLV 1
E. Hun Oklahoma 1

Birdies 
M. Mesones Minnesota 17
K. Strand Nebraska 14
A. Bean Denver 14
M. Rossi Rutgers 13
C. McGinty Ohio St 13
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 13
V. Joels UNLV 12
E. Carpenter Minnesota 12
V. Hund Charleston 12
J. Rothman Kansas 12
S. Barber Oklahoma 11
R. Lewis Iowa 11
N. van Beek K-State 11
A. Anderson Charleston 10
E. Schimpf Charleston 10
N. Lorup UNLV 10
K. Vesely Oklahoma 10
A. Zanusso Denver 10
L. Peter Ohio St 10
E. Dunlap Charleston 9
L. Devine Rutgers 9
M. Delavallade Penn State 9

Pars 
M. Donche-Gay K-State 45
S. Knaffle Charleston 45
P. Miranda Iowa 44
C. Gestsdottir Denver 42
J. Bourdage Ohio St 42
M. Dabagia Iowa 42
T. Huynh UNLV 42
E. Staples Missouri 41
M. Cox Penn State 41
J. Ebner Kansas 41
M. Whittaker Nebraska 41
L. Devine Rutgers 40
S. Yoemans Missouri 40
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 40
M. Talledo Charleston 40
M. Takahashi Nebraska 40
O. Lied Charleston 39
M. Hall UNLV 39
N. Lang Oklahoma 39
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 39
M. Delavallade Penn State 38
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2023 Westbrook Invitational 74.24 79

2 2023 Westbrook Invitational 73.53 79

3 2023 Westbrook Invitational 71.97 79

 

Total Average Scores
2023 Westbrook Invitational 73.25 237

 

Westbrook Village Golf Club: 2023 Westbrook Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 378     15 50 12 2   

2 3 163     11 52 16     

3 4 411     6 60 12 1   

4 3 174     9 53 17     

5 5 487   2 30 36 10 1   

6 4 390     14 56 9     

7 4 375     3 59 17     

8 5 482   1 17 55 6     

9 4 347     13 57 9     

10 4 354     10 51 17 1   

11 3 147     14 56 9     

12 4 389     6 50 23     

13 4 353     17 51 10 1   

14 5 469     21 46 9 3   

15 4 270   1 18 53 6 1   

16 3 183     4 49 24 2   

17 5 529   1 11 55 11 1   

18 4 347     19 57 3     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 183 +0.30 

12 4 389 +0.22 

7 4 375 +0.18 

10 4 354 +0.11 

4 3 174 +0.10 

3 4 411 +0.10 

2 3 163 +0.06 

1 4 378 +0.01 

17 5 529 +0.00 

9 4 347 -0.05 

11 3 147 -0.06 

13 4 353 -0.06 

6 4 390 -0.06 

14 5 469 -0.08 

15 4 270 -0.15 

8 5 482 -0.16 

18 4 347 -0.20 

5 5 487 -0.28 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 390 +0.42 

16 3 183 +0.32 

4 3 174 +0.25 

1 4 378 +0.23 

13 4 353 +0.18 

3 4 411 +0.16 

17 5 529 +0.16 

18 4 347 +0.15 

2 3 163 +0.14 

11 3 147 +0.11 

12 4 389 +0.11 

7 4 375 +0.08 

9 4 347 +0.01 

10 4 354 +0.01 

5 5 487 +0.00 

8 5 482 -0.03 

14 5 469 -0.03 

15 4 270 -0.05 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 183 +0.35 

6 4 390 +0.35 

3 4 411 +0.27 

1 4 378 +0.25 

17 5 529 +0.22 

11 3 147 +0.16 

2 3 163 +0.13 

5 5 487 +0.13 

13 4 353 +0.10 

4 3 174 +0.08 

12 4 389 +0.05 

18 4 347 +0.05 

7 4 375 +0.01 

9 4 347 +0.00 

10 4 354 -0.06 

8 5 482 -0.10 

14 5 469 -0.11 

15 4 270 -0.34 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 183 +0.30 

12 4 389 +0.22 

7 4 375 +0.18 

10 4 354 +0.11 

4 3 174 +0.10 

3 4 411 +0.10 

2 3 163 +0.06 

1 4 378 +0.01 

17 5 529 +0.00 

9 4 347 -0.05 

11 3 147 -0.06 

13 4 353 -0.06 

6 4 390 -0.06 

14 5 469 -0.08 

15 4 270 -0.15 

8 5 482 -0.16 

18 4 347 -0.20 

5 5 487 -0.28 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Westbrook Invitational
Westbrook Village Golf Club

Peoria, AZ 
2023 Westbrook Invitational 

Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 378     27 151 52 7   

2 3 163     26 160 50 1   

3 4 411     18 162 54 3   

4 3 174   1 18 164 54     

5 5 487   2 47 155 28 4 1 

6 4 390     20 151 56 10   

7 4 375     23 171 42 1   

8 5 482   1 55 149 30 2   

9 4 347     30 182 23 2   

10 4 354     41 154 38 4   

11 3 147     32 159 43 3   

12 4 389     20 167 50     

13 4 353     29 165 40 3   

14 5 469     51 161 17 7 1 

15 4 270   2 60 156 17 2   

16 3 183     16 139 71 11   

17 5 529   1 27 153 53 3   

18 4 347     29 180 27 1   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Westbrook Invitational
Westbrook Village Golf Club

Peoria, AZ 
2023 Westbrook Invitational 

Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26227&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	WestbrookComboFinal
	WestbrookTeamFinal
	WestbrookIndividualFinal
	WestbrookCombinedFinal
	WestbrookFinalCourseStats
	WestbrookFinalStats

